6/12/2018 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 FORD EDGE SE: 2FMTK4G83FBB59916

= i - ™ Us $306100
CIAIRIFIA R CARFAX:Vehicie History Report™

Vehicle Information: )
2015 FORD EDGE SE No accidents reported to CARFAX
VIN: 2FMTK4G83FBB59916

4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY

3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V No other damage reported to CARFAX
GASOLINE

ALL WHEEL DRIVE

Standard Equipment | Safety Options 0 CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

@ Regular oil changes

Personal lease vehicle

: 38,835 Last_reported odometer
HHERE reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/12/18 at 2:12:04 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

ICIAIRF|AMN -

Year purchased 2015

Type of owner Personal lease

Estimated length of ownership |C EEEE 2 yrs. 10 mo.
Owned in the following states/provinces |ﬂ EEE'E R| Michigan

Estimated miles driven per year 13,629/yr
Last reported odometer reading 38,835
ICIARFAM -
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these maijor title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,
CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.View Certificate

[CIA[R]FIATT

2]

ICIAR|FIAM -

Total Loss No Issues

No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported
Structural Damage No Issues
Reported

https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx?partner=DLR_3&vin=2FMTK4G83FBB59916
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https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/optStd
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/optSafety
http://www.carfax.com/about/car_history/hcwhereinfo.cfm
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defSalvage
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defJunk
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defRebuilt
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defFire
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defFlood
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defHail
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defLemon
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defNAM
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx?partner=DLR_3&vin=2FMTK4G83FBB59916
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx?partner=DLR_3&vin=2FMTK4G83FBB59916
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defFrameDamage

6/12/2018

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

CIAR[FIAMM

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 FORD EDGE SE: 2FMTK4G83FBB59916

No Issues
Reported

&

No Issues
Indicated

&

No Issues
Reported

&

No Recalls
Reported

&

Warranty
Expired

= Date: Mileage:
Not
Reported
06/10/2015
07/06/2015

Low mileage!

This owner drove

less than the 07/11/2015

industry average

of 15,000 miles

per year.
07/11/2015
07/14/2015 6
07/14/2015
07/14/2015 55
12/07/2015 6,229
02/24/2016
08/29/2016 17,353
11/11/2016 20,511
02/23/2017

Source:
NICB

Dealer Inventory

Varsity Ford
Ann Arbor, Ml
734-996-2300
varsityford.com

Varsity Ford
Ann Arbor, Ml
888-538-1723
varsityford.com

Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Manchester, Ml

Varsity Ford
Ann Arbor, MI
888-538-1723
varsityford.com

Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Manchester, MI

Michigan

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Manchester, Ml
Title #603D 1920516

Varsity Ford
Ann Arbor, Ml
888-538-1723
varsityford.com

Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Manchester, Ml

Varsity Ford
Ann Arbor, Ml
888-538-1723
varsityford.com

Varsity Ford
Ann Arbor, MI
888-538-1723
varsityford.com

Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Comments:

Vehicle manufactured
and shipped to original dealer

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle sold

Registration issued or renewed

Pre-delivery inspection completed
VIN glass etching vin etched

Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle
Loan or lien reported

Title issued or updated
First owner reported

Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed
Battery/charging system checked
Vehicle washed/detailed

Oil and filter changed

Tires rotated

Registration issued or renewed

Recommended maintenance performed
Maintenance inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed

One tire mounted
Vehicle washed/detailed

Registration issued or renewed

https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx?partner=DLR_3&vin=2FMTK4G83FBB59916
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https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defManufacturerRecall
https://owner.ford.com/tools/account/maintenance/recalls.html
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/defBasicWarranty
javascript:document.forms.warrantyCalc.submit();

6/12/2018

Manchester, Ml

Michigan

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 FORD EDGE SE: 2FMTK4G83FBB59916

05/03/2017 27,240 Varsity Ford Maintenance inspection completed
Ann Arbor, Ml Vehicle washed/detailed
888-538-1723 Safety inspection performed
varsityford.com Oil and filter changed

08/21/2017 Ford of Escondido Maintenance inspection completed
Escondido, CA Tire condition and pressure checked
760-745-3361
fordofescondido.com

10/06/2017 30,401 Varsity Ford Maintenance inspection completed
Ann Arbor, Ml Vehicle washed/detailed
888-538-1723 Oil and filter changed
varsityford.com

10/30/2017 31,496 Varsity Ford Maintenance inspection completed
Ann Arbor, Ml Vehicle washed/detailed
888-538-1723 One tire mounted
varsityford.com

03/12/2018 Michigan Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Manchester, Ml

05/16/2018 38,835 Auto Auction Vehicle sold at auction

Millions of used vehicles
are bought and sold at
auction every year.

»Foxid

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to
CARFAX, follows the manufacturer's
recommendation. Track your service history for
free at myCARFAX.com.

i ST,
)

Print this CARFAX Report and take it to your pre-purchase inspection

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

(C/AR|F A

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes

CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its recommended
oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX uses the manufacturer's
schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not available, CARFAX may analyze reported
service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different
recommended service schedules.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall

The Ford Motor Company provides Carfax with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and
emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns about
this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico.
Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey,
Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.

https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx?partner=DLR_3&vin=2FMTK4G83FBB59916 3/8


http://www.mycarfax.com/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=en
javascript:window.print();
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/

6/12/2018 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 FORD EDGE SE: 2FMTK4G83FBB59916

Follow Us: “ facebook.com/CARFAX @CarfaxReports E CARFAX on Google+

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX
FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR
INDIRECTLY, IN WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE
CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.

© 2018 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit. All rights reserved.

Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.

6/12/18 2:12:04 PM (CDT)

https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx?partner=DLR_3&vin=2FMTK4G83FBB59916
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http://facebook.com/CARFAX
http://twitter.com/#!/CarfaxReports
https://plus.google.com/110032975583928800128?prsrc=3
http://www.carfax.com/cfm/legal_disclaimer.cfm#2
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CIARRFFARY
VEHICLE
HIGHLIGHTS

2015 FORD EDGE SE

VIN: 2FMTK4G83FBB59916

Body Style: 4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
Engine Size: 3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V

Drivetrain: ALL WHEEL DRIVE

[SENCIEEY x|
EYow|N[E[R|

Original Manufacturer's Warranty:

Basic Warranty Expired

Please confirm remaining factory warranty and
extended warranty options with your dealer!

The original manufacturer's warranty includes:
36 months or 36,000 miles

Information excerpted from the CARFAX Vehicle
H|storY Report and/or Safety & Reliability Ratings;
see full reports for additional information, glossary
~_ of terms, source attributions,disclaimers &
limitations. Go to carfax.com for complete Buyback

Guarantee terms and conditions.

© 2018 CARFAX; Inc., a unit of IHS Markit. All rights reserved.

OWNERSHIP HISTORY:

Number of Owners:

Last owned in the following

Michigan
state/province:
A | i 13,629
nnual average mileage: -

*Below industry annual average of 15,000 miles

STATE DMV-REPORTED TITLE PROBLEMS:

None of these major title problems
were reported by a state Department
of Motor Vehicles:

Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire, Guaranteed
Flood, Hail, Lemon No Problem
Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds Guaranteed
Mechanical Limits No Problem

ACCIDENTS AND OTHER ISSUES:
No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:

Total Loss gg;zftzzs
Structural Damage ggplzftﬁis
Airbag Deployment gg;zzlézs
Odometer Rollback 71 No Issues
Reported
Other Accidents / Damage ggp:zsrtl:azs

SHOW ME THE GARFAX

Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853, 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.

6/12/18 2:12:04 PM (CDT)

https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx?partner=DLR_3&vin=2FMTK4G83FBB59916
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6/12/2018 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 FORD EDGE SE: 2FMTK4G83FBB59916

C/AIR[FIART CARFAX’ SmartBuyer Checklist

Vehicle Information: i i
2015 FORD EDGE SE CARFAX Vehicle H|story Report Summary:
VIN: 2FMTK4G83FBB59916

4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V

GASOLINE

ALL WHEEL DRIVE

Standard Equipment | Safety
Options

No accidents reported to CARFAX

No other damage reported to CARFAX

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle
Regular oil changes
Personal lease vehicle

38,835 Last reported odometer reading

AR =TS S|

PRINT AND TAKE THIS CHECKLIST WITH YOU
This checklist utilizes information from your CARFAX report to help you make
an informed used car purchase.

General Questions

Is the car still under manufacturer warranty or is a warranty available at the time of

purchase?
Notes & Observations:

Enter your notes or additional Test Drive and Visual Inspection
questions here. Salesperson:

Appointment Time: Price: Color: Turn on the ignition without starting the car. Do all the warning lights and gauges

work?

Ensure the airbag light appears momentarily and goes out upon starting the
vehicle.

Is the odometer consistent with the last reading of 38,835 on the CARFAX report
summary above?

Do the tires appear to be in good shape and without uneven wear?

Test all internal controls. Do all lights, turn signals, windows and the heater and air
conditioner work?

Mechanical Questions
Are the brakes and other safety equipment in good working order?
Does the vehicle appear to have been well maintained?

When should you schedule the next regular service?

https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx?partner=DLR_3&vin=2FMTK4G83FBB59916 6/8


https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/optStd
https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/optSafety

6/12/2018 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 FORD EDGE SE: 2FMTK4G83FBB59916

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to us on this 2015
FORD EDGE SE (2FMTK4G83FBB59916). Please confirm remaining factory warranty and extended warranty options with your

dealer.

VIN: 2FMTK4G83FBB59916

Estimated start date of warranty: 07/11/2015

Last CARFAX reading reported on 05/16/2018: 38,835 miles

Today's Date: June 12, 2018

Enter the current mileage and click 'Recalculate Warranty' to update the remaining warranty coverage.

Enter current mileage: Recalculate Warranty
Basic 36 months or 36,000 miles Coverage expired

Drivetrain 60 months or 60,000 miles 25 months or 21,165 miles
Emissions 96 months or 80,000 miles 61 months or 41,165 miles
Corrosion 60 months or unlimited mileage 25 months or unlimited mileage
Transferable No cost, unlimited owners covered Same

Roadside Assistance No data reported to CARFAX

Safety belt & inflatable restraint No data reported to CARFAX

Specific Components No data reported to CARFAX

Notes: Emissions: Manufacturer covers emissions components under basic warranty.

Emissions coverage may vary by state. Refer to owners manual for specific details.
Transferable: No cost, unlimited owners covered. Roadside Assistance: Administered
by Ford Roadside Assistance. Specific Components: Tire defect coverage is prorated
during the new vehicle limited warranty period. Maintenance: Alignment and wheel
balance covered 1/12,000. Notes: N/A.

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take into account
some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer warranty or ownership transfers
that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty information is only valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States.
Complete warranty coverage information is available for this vehicle at the FORD web site.

https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx?partner=DLR_3&vin=2FMTK4G83FBB59916 7/8


http://www.ford.com/

6/12/2018 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 FORD EDGE SE: 2FMTK4G83FBB59916

CARFAX Buyback Coverage

Visit https://www.mycarfax.com/bbg to register your CARFAX Buyback Guarantee
and sign up for myCARFAX

Guarantee Coverage: 06/12/2018 - 06/12/2019
CARFAX Vehicle Description: 2015 FORD EDGE SE

VIN: 2FMTK4G83FBB59916 Body Style: 4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
Driveline: ALL WHEEL DRIVE Engine: 3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V

CARFAX will buy this vehicle back if

you find that any of these severe problems were reported by a
Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

SEVERE DAMAGE ODOMETER PROBLEMS LEMON HISTORY
Salvage/Junk Exceeds Mechanical Limits Manufacturer Buyback
Rebuilt/Reconstructed Not Actual Mileage
Dismantled

Fire/Flood/Hail

Visit the Buyback Guarantee registration page to register the CARFAX
Buyback Guarantee and sign up for myCARFAX.

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

© 2018 CARFAX, Inc., an IHS company. All rights reserved. Patents pending. 06/12/2018 14:12:10

https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx?partner=DLR_3&vin=2FMTK4G83FBB59916 8/8


https://www.mycarfax.com/bbg
https://www.mycarfax.com/bbg
http://www.carfax.com/manifest/bbg/termsConditions.cfx

OAK-000376 m

Go Further

ford.com

STANDARD EQUIPMENT INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE

EXTERIOR

¢ 18" PAINTED ALUM WHEELS

¢ BLACK BELTLINE MOLDING

¢ DOOR HANDLES - BODY COLOR

¢ DUAL EXHAUST TIPS

¢ GRILLE - PAINTED BRIGHT

¢ INTEGRATED SPOTTER MIRRORS

¢ LED TAILLAMPS

* MANUAL FOLD POWER MIRRORS

¢ PRIVACY GLASS

* PROJECTOR BEAM HALOGEN
HEADLAMPS

* REAR SPOILER, BODY COLOR

INTERIOR

¢ 1-TOUCH UP/DOWN DRIVER WIN

¢ 6-WAY MANUAL DRIVER/4-WAY
MANUAL PASSENGER SEATS

¢ 60/40 SPLIT FOLD REAR SEAT

¢ A/C W/MANUAL CLIMATE
CONTROL, SINGLE ZONE

¢ CLOTH SEATING SURFACES

¢ CUPHOLDERS - 8

¢ DUAL ILLUM VANITY MIRRORS

¢ FLOORMATS-1ST AND 2ND ROW

¢ GLOBAL OPEN WINDOWS

¢ L EATHER SHIFT KNOB

¢ OVERHEAD CONSOLE W/STORAGE

¢ TILT/TELESCOPE STR COLUMN

9-NORMAL,NB, 100376, FF041 7596

X
(o)
X

e

@
2

@

EUNCTIONAL

¢ 6-SPEED SELECTSHIFT TRANS
* AM/FM SINGLE CD/MP3, 6SPKR
¢ CRUISE CONTROL

¢ DOME LAMP & MAP LIGHTS

¢ EASYFUEL CAPLESS FILLER

¢ HILL START ASSIST

* MEDIA HUB WITH AUX INPUT

* MYKEY

¢ PARTICULATE AIR FILTER

| urc | | |u

| MT

SAFETY/SECURITY

¢ ADVANCETRAC WITH RSC

¢ AIRBAGS - DUAL STAGE FRONT

¢ AIRBAGS - FRONT SEAT
MOUNTED SIDE IMPACT

¢ AIRBAGS - SAFETY CANOPY

¢ AUTOLAMP/RAINLAMP

¢ LATCH CHILD SAFETY SYSTEM

¢ SOS POST CRASH ALERT SYS

¢ TIRE PRESSURE MONITOR SYS

¢ POWERPOINTS (4)

¢ PUSH-BUTTON START

¢ REAR VIEW CAMERA

¢ REAR WIPER/WASHER/DEFROST
* SYNC

WARRANTY

¢ 3YR/36,000 BUMPER / BUMPER
* 5YR/60,000 POWERTRAIN

* 5YR/60,000 ROADSIDE ASSIST

INCLUDED ON THIS VEHICLE
EQUIPMENT GROUP 100A

3.5L TI-VCT V6 ENGINE
6-SPD SELECTSHIFT TRANS
.245/60R18 A/S TIRES

(MSRP)

425.00

NO CHARGE

(MSRP)
BASE PRICE $30,095.00
TOTAL OPTIONS/OTHER 425.00
TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS/OTHER 30,520.00
DESTINATION & DELIVERY 895.00
TOTAL BEFORE DISCOUNTS 31,415.00
AWD DISCOUNT - 500.00
TOTAL SAVINGS - 500.00

RAMP ONE

RM59

TOTAL MSRP $30,915.00

RAMP TWO

FINAL ASSEMBLY PLANT

OAKVILLE

This label is affixed pursuant to the Federal Automobile
Information Disclosure Act. Gasoline, License, and Title Fees,
State and Local taxes are not included. Dealer installed
options or accessories are not included unless listed above.

Foteoort ezl zmasss FBB59916 NB o

|R
[CERTI CERTI CERTI TRD | RAMP| BUMP| CAMP| BOOK| EXFLI

EPA i
por Fuel Economy and Environment

Fuel Economy

=20

combined city/hwy city

5-0 gallons per 100 miles

Small SUVs range from 17 to 33 MPG.

M PG The best vehicle rates 119 MPGe.
17 25

highway

Annual fuel COSt

Fuel Economy & Greenhouse Gas Rating (tilpipe only)

Gasoline Vehicle

vou SPENd

$2,000

more in fuel costs
over 5 years
compared to the
average new vehicle.

Smog Rating (tailpipe only)

5)

10

$2,600|

Best

This vehicle emits 447 grams CO, per mile. The best emits 0 grams per mile (tailpipe only). Producing and
distributing fuel also create emissions; learn more at fueleconomy.gov.

Actual results will vary for many reasons, including driving conditions and how you drive and maintain your
vehicle. The average new vehicle gets 24 MPG and costs $11,000 to fuel over 5 years. Cost estimates are
based on 15,000 miles per year at $3.50 per gallon. MPGe is miles per gasoline gallon equivalent. Vehicle

emissions are a significant cause of climate change and smog.

fueleconomygov

Calculate personalized estimates and compare vehicles

S OF TRAN
& “,

Smartphone

QR Codem
[=] 3" [m]

GOVERNMENT 5-STAR SAFETY RATINGS

Overall Vehicle Score % % % % %

Based on the combined ratings of frontal, side and rollover.
Should ONLY be compared to other vehicles of similar size and weight.

Frontal Driver

* %k Kk
Crash Passenger * %k %k k&
Based on the risk of injury in a frontal impact.

Should ONLY be compared to other vehicles of similar size and weight.

Side Front seat % % % % %
Crash Rear seat * % %k %k %

Based on the risk of injury in a side impact.

Rollover * % %k %

Based on the risk of rollover in a single-vehicle crash.

Star ratings range from 1 to 5 stars (% % % % %), with 5 being the highest.

Go Further

Source: National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA).

www.safercar.gov or 1-888-327-4236

2FMTK4G83FBB59916

Scan this code to
experience this
vehicle or text
2FFBB59916 to
48028

or Visit
ford.com/
windowsticker

Standard messaging & data plan rates may apply.

METHOD OF TRANSP.

ITEM # 18-3904 O/T 2

RAIL

FF041 N RB 2X 520 000376 06 04 15

06/05/2018

Ford ESP is the only extended service plan honored at every
Ford dealership in the U.S. and Canada. See your dealer for
additional details or visit www.FordOwner.com for more
information.

Extended Service Plan

FORD CREDIT

Choose the vehicle you want. Whether you
decide to lease or finance, you'll find the
choices that are right for you. See your Ford
Dealer for details or visit www.FordCredit.com.
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2FMIrK4G83FBB59916
2015 FORD EDGE STA- WAGON BLUE
#1 - MR BLW RECONDI TI ON USED VEHI CLE FOR RESALE PER
CHECKLI ST
Tech: JEFFREY RAM REZ( 067) I nt er nal
Installed FL 500 S : FI LTER ASY - AL I nt er nal
I nstal |l ed XO 5W20 BSP : MOTORCRAFT SAE 5W 20 APl GF I nt er na
Sub Tot al : Labor: .00 Parts: .00 Total : .00
LOF
TURNED FRONT ROTORS
TI RES F6/ 32 R7/ 32
BRAKES F8MM R5MM
DOOR CODE 51988
#2 - MR USEDR: CHECK USED VEHI CLE FOR RECALLS
NO OPEN RECALLS AS OF 5/18/ 18
Tech: JEFFREY RAM REZ(067) I nt er nal
Sub Tot al : Labor: . 0O Parts: . 0O Total : . 0O
CHECKED VEHI CLE FOR RECALLS AND FOUND NONE
#3 * MR USED: USED CAR DEPARTNMENT
ADDED OPERATI ON
PULSE
Caused by
PULSE
I nt er nal

*
*
*

Tech: JEFFREY RAM REZ(067)
TURNED FRT ROTORS

EE e

We Appr eci ate Your Busi ness

Wth Core Muist
Packi ng

Be Ret ur ned

n

Parts
Ori gi nal

*
*
*
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2015 FORD EDGE STA- WAGON BLUE
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